
BEVERAGE MENU



DoubleTree By Hilton Martini

Old Youngs Pavlova Vodka (Swan Valley, Perth), Vanilla Syrup,

Orange, Passion Fruit, Lemon Juice

Milky Way with Chocolate & Fairy Floss 

666 Butter Vodka (Cape Grim, Tasmania), Marie Brizard Chocolat

Royal, Milk, Caramel Syrup

Piña  Colada (Cocktail invented by Hilton Hotels in 1954)

Malibu Rum (Barbados), Monin Coconut, Fresh Pineapple & Juice,

Mojito

Bacardi Blanca Rum (Puerto Rico), with Traditional or Strawberry,

Mint, Fresh Lime, Simple Syrup, Soda 

Espresso Martini

Kraken Roast Coffee Rum, Fresh Espresso, Simple Syrup

Old Fashioned

Makers Mark 46 Bourbon (Kentucky, USA), Bitters, Simple Syrup,

Orange

Rose Margarita with Sour Lollies

Patron Anejo Agave (Mexico), Cointreau, Lime Juice, Simple Syrup,

Pomegranate & Cranberry Juice

Watermelon Sugar High

Absolut Watermelon Vodka, Lychee liquor, Lime Juice ,

Watermelon juice, Soda water

Spicy Margarita

Chilli Altos Tequila, Cointreau, Lime Juice, Habanero & Lim Syrup

French Martini (Drink from 1980's with a Twist)

Ginfusion Blood Orange with Japanese Yuzu Gin, Dry Gin (Original Spirit,

Vic), Pineapple & Apple Juice 

Botanical Garden Martini

Giniversity  Botanical Gin (Margaret River, WA), Lychee, Lime,

Cucumber, Simple syrup

Gin Spritz

Malfy Pink Grapefruit Gin (Italian), Sparkling Wine, Simple Syrup,

Grapefruit Juice, Soda & Lemonade

Strawberry Fields

Malfy Gin Rosa (Italian),  Lychee, Lemon, Strawberry, Cranberry

Cosmopolitan

Four Pillars Olive Leaf Gin (Yarra Valley, Melbourne ), Cointreau, Lime

Juice, Cranberry Juice

GIN COCKTAILS
$25

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS
$25

OUR MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON SUPPLIER AVAILABILITY. PLEASE NOTE
THAT A MERCHANT SERVICE FEE OF 2%  WILL BE APPLIED TO ALL CREDIT CARD
TRANSACTIONS AND A 15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE APPLIES.

Red Bull Watermelon Mojito

Havana Club 3, Agave Syrup, Red Bull Watermelon

Red Bull Acai Highball

Havana Club 3, Lemon Juice, Red Bull Acai Sugarfree, Bitters

RED BULL COCKTAILS
$19



BEER & CIDER

James Squire 150 Lashes
Pale Ale,  4.2%
James Squire Alcoholic Ginger Beer
Ginger Beer, 4.0%
Hahn Super Dry
Low carb lager, 3.5%
Byron Bay Brewery lager
Mid strength lager , 3.5%
James Street Pale Lager
Locally Perth brewed Lager, 4.2%
Swan Draught
Mild lager, 4.4%
White Rabbit 
Dark Ale, 4.9%
Heineken
Lager, 5.0%
Stone & Wood Pacific Ale
Ale, 4.4%

Guest Beer

MID / PNT

9

9

9

9

8

9

9

9

9

9

9

13

14

13

14

11

13

14

14

14

14

14

ON TAP

BOTTLES AND CANS
Corona
Lager, 4.5%
Heineken 3
Lager, 3.3%
Great Northern Super Crisp mid
Lager, 3.5%
James Squire Orchard Crush
Cider, 4.8%
Rekorderlig Strawberry and Lime
Cider, 4.0%
Little Creature Pale Ale
American style Pale Ale, 5.2 %
Heineken 0
Alcohol-free

10

10

10

12

13

12

10

Btl

LIQUER
Galliano Amaretto 
Baileys
Frangelico
Kahlua 
Tia Maria
Cointreau
Midori
Jägermeister
Luxardo
Dubonet
Drambuie 
Campari
Pimms
Galliano Sambuca
Galliano Sambuca Black
Galliano Sambuca Vanilla
Grand Marnier

10
12
10
12
9
11
10
10
11
11
13
10
10
12
12
12
11

GLS

OUR MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON SUPPLIER AVAILABILITY. PLEASE NOTE
THAT A MERCHANT SERVICE FEE OF 2%  WILL BE APPLIED TO ALL CREDIT CARD
TRANSACTIONS AND A 15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE APPLIES.



Premium Sparkling Wine, WA          
Wildflower Prosecco, WA  
Pommery                                                                                                                                                
Borgo Asolo Prosecco Superiore D.O.C.G Brut
Italy
Pol Roger, NV Brut              
Champagne, FRANCE      
Heidsieck Monopole  
Champagne, FRANCE                                                             
Chandon Brut Rose Sparkling
Yarra Valley, VIC
Louis Bouillot
Champagne, FRANCE

                                                       

Havana Club 3YO  
Havana Club Especial  
Havana Club 7YO  
Captain Morgan 
Sagatiba Cachaca  
RATU Spiced 5YO  
Kraken Spiced Black  
Nusa Cana
Bumbu Original
Bumbu XO 
Malibu
Kraken Roast Coffee
Bacardi 8YO

RUM

BOURBON
Jack Daniels 
Maker’s Mark   
Wild Turkey  
Gentlemen Jack  
Basil Hayden  
Maker's Mark 46  

Blended
Chivas Regal 12YO  
Chivas Regal 18YO  
Johnnie Walker Blue Label   
Speyside
Glenfiddich 12YO  
Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve  
Glenlivet 15YO  
Glenlivet 18YO  

Islay
Lagavulin 16YO  
Laphroaig 10YO  
Talisker 10YO  
Irish
Jameson  
Jameson Black Barrel
Canada
Canadian Club  
Japan
Taketsuru  
Suntory Toki  
Yamazaki Distiller Reserve  
Kurayoshi
Australia
Starward 2 Fold
Upshot  

WHISKEY

12
19
27

GLS

14
14
18
22

25
15
16

13
14

12

24
18
25
25

15
15

GLS

12
13
12
14
17
18

GLS
12
13
14
13
13
15
15
14
17
18
12
15
15

John Kosovich Unwooded Chardonnay 2018
Swan Valley, WA
Vasse Felix Filius Chardonnay 2019
Margaret River, WA 
Vasse Felix Heytesbury Chardonnay 2019
Margaret River, WA
Castelli Estate Chardonnay 2021
Pemberton, WA

                 SAUVIGNON BLANC 
Thompson Estate Sauvignon Blanc
Margaret River, WA
Robert Oatley Signature Sauvignon Blanc
2021, Margaret River, WA
Vasse Felix Sauvignon Blanc 2019 
Margaret River, WA
Greywacke Wild Sauvignon Blanc 2016 
Marlborough, NZ 

            RIESLING
Galafrey Reserve Riesling 2016
Mt Barker, WA

          WHITES
Jim Barry Assyrtiko 2018
Clare Valley, SA
Willow Bridge Dragonfly Chenin Blanc 2019
Ferguson Valley, WA
John Kosovich Verdelho 2020
Swan Valley, WA
Wildflower Pinot Grigio
Pemberton, WA

14

12

15

11

11

22

zz

20

23

17

21

55

68

115

72

55

63

72

65

84

78

48

48

55

REG / LRG / BTLCHARDONNAY

REG / LRG / BTL

REG / LRG / BTL

SPARKLING & CHAMPAGNE
GLS / BTL

54
54

105
58

165

98

65

80

12

21 

WINE LIST

REG / LRG / BTL

OUR MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON SUPPLIER AVAILABILITY. PLEASE NOTE
THAT A MERCHANT SERVICE FEE OF 2%  WILL BE APPLIED TO ALL CREDIT CARD
TRANSACTIONS AND A 15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE APPLIES.



Wise Shiraz 2020
Great Southern, WA
Robert Oatley Signature Series Shiraz 
Mclaren Vale, SA
Castelli Estate Shiraz 2019
Frankland River, WA

               PINOT NOIR
John Kosovich Pinot Noir 2021 
Pemberton, WA
Lowburn Ferry Pinot Noir 2011
Central Otago, NZ
Galafrey Pinot Noir 2021
Mount Barker, WA

            RED BLENDS
Galafrey Cabernet Franc 2018
Mount Barker, WA
John Kosovich Malbec/Petit Verdot 2018 
Swan Valley, WA
Vasse Felix Filius Cabernet Merlot 2019
Margaret River, WA

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
John Kosovich Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Swan Valley, WA
Castelli Estate Cabernet Sauvignon 2018
Denmark, WA
Leeuwin Estate Art Series Cabernet Sauvignon 
2016 Margaret River, WA
Galafrey Cabernet Sauvignon 2012
Mount Baker, WA
Robert Oatley Cabernet Sauvignon 2019 
Margaret River, WA

Martell VSOP  
Courvoisier VSOP  
Martel Cordon Bleu  
Hennessy XO 

HOT DRINKS
Cappuccino  
Latte  
Flat White  
Espresso  
Long Black  
Mocha  
Long Macchiato  
Hot Chocolate  
Chai Latte  
Tea and Infusions  
Extra Shot   
Almond, Soy or Oat Milk  $.50

SOFT DRINKS
Coca Cola  
Coca Cola No Sugar  
Sprite  
Lift  
Tonic Water  
Ginger Ale  
Lemon, Lime & Bitters  
Santa Vittoria Sparkling Water  
Santa Vittoria Still Water  

VODKA
International
Absolut 
Absolut Watermelon
Absolut Lime  
Absolut Peach
Absolut Elyx
Haku  
Grey Goose  
Belvedere  

Australia
666 Tasmanian  
666 Tasmanian Butter
Hippocampus  
Margaret River Distilling Vanilla Vodka  
Havier  Double Distilled 
Old Youngs Pavlova 
Tattarang Spring

TEQUILA
Olmeca Reposado  
Olmeca Altos Plata  
Patron Anejo 
Don Julio Anejo
Hot Torque  

BRANDY & COGNAC

12
13
13
14
15
15
15
15

14
16
16
15
15
14
16

14
12
14
18
18

14
16
35
36

GLS

GLS

GLS

GLS

From $4

REG / LRG

4.5     8
4.5     8
4.5     8
4.5     8
4.5     8
4.5     8
4.5     8
 4       8 
 4       8

Pitchfork Pink Moscato
Margaret River, WA
John Kosovich Cabernet Rose 2020
Swan Valley, WA
Jim Barry Annabelle's Rose 2019
Clare Valley, SA
La Maschera
Barossa Valley, SA
Chateau La Gordonne Rose
Provence, FRANCE

ROSE

RED
52

62

72

80

120

74

69

68

68

72

80

110

95

75

21

23

27

25

12

15

17

15

REG / LRG / BTL

12

14

REG / LRG / BTL
20

22

50

65

59

65

SHIRAZ

REG / LRG / BTL

REG / LRG / BTL

REG / LRG / BTL

WINE LIST

OUR MENU IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE BASED ON SUPPLIER AVAILABILITY. PLEASE NOTE
THAT A MERCHANT SERVICE FEE OF 2%  WILL BE APPLIED TO ALL CREDIT CARD
TRANSACTIONS AND A 15% PUBLIC HOLIDAY SURCHARGE APPLIES.



International
Beefeater   
Beefeater Pink  
Beefeater 24  
Tanqueray  
Tanqueray 10
Bombay Sapphire  
Roku  
Malfy Con Arancia and Blood Orange  
Malfy Gin Rosa and Pink Grapefruit  
Hendricks  
Monkey 47  
Monkey 47 Sloe Gin  
Whitley Neil 
Whitley Neil Quince 

Australia
Giniversity Botanical 
Giniversity Australian Native  
Giniversity Smoked Hemp 
Giniversity Navy  Strength   
West Winds Sabre  
West Winds Cutlass 
West Winds Broadside 
Manly Spiritz Co Distillery Australian Dry Gin  
Manly Spiritz Co Distillery Lilly Pink Gin  
Manly Spiritz Co Distillery Coastal Citrus Gin  
Adelaide Hills Distillery 78 Degrees Sunset Pink Gin  
Four Pillars Rare  
Four Pillars Chardonnay Barrel Gin  
Four Pillars Modern Australian Gin  
Four Pillars Spiced Negroni Gin  
Four Pillars Navy Strength Gin  
Four Pillars Sherry Cask Gin  
Four Pillars Bartender Series 
Four Pillars Olive Leaf 
Four Pillars Shiraz 
Tattarang Springs Botanical 
Tattarang Springs Bottle Blush 
Tattarang Springs Gin & Cello 
Tattarang Springs Cut  Gin 
Archie Rose Distillers Strength 
Archie Rose Signature Dry 

Ginfusion Blood Orange w. Yuzu  
Ginfusion  Lemon Myrtle w. Elderf  
Ginfusion  Rhubarb w. Ginger  
Ginfusion Peach w. Passionfruit  
Ginfusion Pink Grapefruit w. Pomegranate  
Ginfusion Wild Sloe Gin 
Ginfusion Brazilian Lime & Apple
Ginfusion Single Barrel Reserve  
EXQ Harvest Blend Digestive  
Wandering Distillery Nomad Gin 
Wandering Distillery Signature Gin 
Wandering Distillery Odyssey Gin 
Wise Gin Outback
Wise Gin Pisco
Wise Gin Shiraz
Wise Gin Twisted Ginger
Wise Gin Mandarin
Wise Gin Organic
Wise Gin Pisco Sour
Never Never Southern Strenght
Never Never Juniper Freak
Never Never Triple Juniper
Never Never Dark Series Med 
Never Never Dark Series Ginache 
Poor Tomms

Upgrade with Fever or capi tonic with an extra $2.

GIN

Our Menu is subject to change based on supplier availability.
Please note that a merchant service fee of 2% will be applied
to all Credit Card transactions and a 15% surcharge applies on

public holidays.

Australia GLS
15
15
15
15
15
20
15
20  
19
15
15
15\
15
16
19
14
15
16
14
16
18.5
13.5
17
18.5
15

12
13
14
14
15
14
14
14
14
15
21.5
21.5
15
15

14
14
14
14
14
14
15
15
15
15
17
15
17
17
18
19
20
15
16
18
17
17
15
18
18
16

GLS

GLS

Allergen Disclaimer:
Please be advised that our products either contain/or are produced in
kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts,
seafood, soy, milk (or other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin
and sulphite preservatives. We cannot guarantee any of our products
are 100% allergen free.



Applewood Gin
Coral

Macadamia 

Archie Rose
Signature Dry

Ginfusion
Blood Orange with Yuzu

Rhubarb with Ginger
Single Barrel Reserve

Wise
Outback

Pisco Sour

Wandering Distillery
Nomad

Adelaide Hills Distillery
78 Degrees Sunset Pink

Whitley Neil
Whitley Neil Quince

STEP 1 - PICK YOUR GIN

GIN TONICA
$18

Fever Tree Tonic 
Mediterranean

Indian

Capi
Sparkling Grapefruit

Sparkling Yuzu

STEP 2 - CHOOSE YOUR FAVOURITE MIXER

Orange

Lemon

Lime

Grapefruit

Cucumber

STEP 3 - FINISH OFF WITH YOUR 
FAVOURITE GARNISH

Our Menu is subject to change based on supplier availability.
Please note that a merchant service fee of 2% will be applied
to all Credit Card transactions and a 15% surcharge applies on
public holidays.

Allergen Disclaimer:
Please be advised that our products either contain/or are produced in
kitchens which contain/use the allergens of peanuts, tree nuts,
seafood, soy, milk (or other dairy), egg, sesame, wheat (gluten), lupin
and sulphite preservatives. We cannot guarantee any of our products
are 100% allergen free.


